
(860) 528-1359 

https://www.firstchc.org/ 

https://www.facebook.com/firstchc/ 

DATE TIME LOCATION 

Tuesday, October 6, 2020  8:30am-3:30pm Summerfield Townhouses , 66 Plain Drive, East Hartford 

Thursday, October 8, 2020 8:30am-1pm Whiton Branch Library, 100 North Main Street, Manchester 

Friday, October 9, 2020 9am-1pm E.H. Farmers’ Market at Raymond Library, 840 Main Street, E. Hartford 

Tuesday, October 13, 2020 8:30am-1:30pm St. Mary's Elderly Apartments, 1451 Main Street, East Hartford 

Thursday, October 15, 2020 9:30am—11am Herbert T. Clark Housing 43-45 Canione Road, Glastonbury   

Friday, October 16, 2020 9am-1pm E.H. Farmers’ Market at Raymond Library, 840 Main Street, E. Hartford 

Monday, October 19, 2020 10am-4pm Breakthrough Magnet School–North &   
Dr.  Martin L. King Jr. Middle School , 25 Ridgefield Street, Hartford  

Wednesday, October 21, 2020 10am-4pm Betances STEM Magnet School, 400 Wethersfield Avenue, Hartford  

Thursday, October 22 2020 8:30am-1pm Manchester Senior Center, 549 Middle Turnpike East, Manchester 

Friday, October 23, 2020 9am-1pm E.H. Farmers’ Market at Raymond Library, 840 Main Street, E. Hartford 

Monday, October 26, 2020 10am-4pm Global Communications Academy, 85 Edwards Street, Hartford  

Wednesday, October 28, 2020 10am-4pm Breakthrough Magnet School-South, 290 Brookfield Street, Hartford 

Thursday, October 29, 2020 8:30am-12:30pm Herbert T. Clark Housing 43-45 Canione Road, Glastonbury   

Friday, October 30, 2020 9am-1pm E.H. Farmers’ Market at Raymond Library, 840 Main Street, E. Hartford 

Monday, November 2, 2020 10am–4pm Renzulli Gifted & Talented Academy & Classical Magnet School, 
85 Woodland Street, Hartford  

Wednesday, November 4, 2020 10am-4pm  Fred D. Wish Museum School, 350 Barbour Street, Hartford 

Friday, November 13, 2020 9:30am-11am Herbert T. Clark Housing 43-45 Canione Road, Glastonbury   

Wednesday, November 25, 2020 8:30am-12:30pm Herbert T. Clark Housing 43-45 Canione Road, Glastonbury   

Wednesday, December 9, 2020 9:30am-11am Herbert T. Clark Housing 43-45 Canione Road, Glastonbury   

Wednesday, December 23, 2020 8:30am-12:30pm Herbert T. Clark Housing 43-45 Canione Road, Glastonbury   

 Open to the public 

 All ages accepted  

 Walk up testing, no appointment necessary 

 Clinics subject to change due to weather  

Look for the mobile 
 health unit!  


